 Dripline Rolls
 Dripline Irrigation
Commercial_
Pricelist_
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
p/roll
Excl. VAT
Price
p/roll
Incl. VAT
ADL15200202500 0.15mm 2 20 2500 1.29R      1.48R    3 225.00R  3 708.75R
ADL15200302500 0.15mm 2 30 2500 1.10R      1.27R    2 750.00R  3 162.50R
ADL15200402500 0.15mm 2 40 2500 1.05R      1.21R    2 625.00R  3 018.75R
ADL15200502500 0.15mm 2 50 2500 1.03R      1.18R    2 575.00R  2 961.25R
ADL15200602500 0.15mm 2 60 2500 0.97R      1.12R    2 425.00R  2 788.75R
ADL15200752500 0.15mm 2 75 2500 0.94R      1.08R    2 350.00R  2 702.50R
ADL15200902500 0.15mm 2 90 2500 0.92R      1.06R    2 300.00R  2 645.00R
ADL15201002500 0.15mm 2 100 2500 0.91R      1.05R    2 275.00R  2 616.25R
ADL15201202500 0.15mm 2 120 2500 0.89R      1.02R    2 225.00R  2 558.75R
Click here
Light Dripline 0.15mm Wall Thickness
Fittings Pricelist:Dripline Fittings not included in pricing
Dated: 01/05/2024 | Price in ZAR | Price excluding delivery and fittings | Price subject to change without notice
Click here
16mm Diameter Dripline Rolls
Seasonal | Disposable | Made to last 3 months** | 16mm Diameter
Dripline Irrigation Brochure
**Lifetime estimates based on ideal conditions, for more info view our brochure
Price will not change between the different litres per hour available - simply request your desired l/h
PDF Downloads:
Page 1 of 5
The Afriq Water Group
Phone: +27 61 502 2547 | Email: admin@afriqwater.co.za | Website: www.afriqwater.co.za
 Dripline Rolls
 Dripline Irrigation
Commercial_
Pricelist_
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
ADL20200202000 0.20mm 2 20 2000 1.45R      1.67R    2 900.00R  3 335.00R
ADL20200302000 0.20mm 2 30 2000 1.31R      1.51R    2 620.00R  3 013.00R
ADL20200402000 0.20mm 2 40 2000 1.21R      1.39R    2 420.00R  2 783.00R
ADL20200502000 0.20mm 2 50 2000 1.20R      1.38R    2 400.00R  2 760.00R
ADL20200602000 0.20mm 2 60 2000 1.13R      1.30R    2 260.00R  2 599.00R
ADL20200752000 0.20mm 2 75 2000 1.10R      1.27R    2 200.00R  2 530.00R
ADL20200902000 0.20mm 2 90 2000 1.07R      1.23R    2 140.00R  2 461.00R
ADL20201002000 0.20mm 2 100 2000 1.06R      1.22R    2 120.00R  2 438.00R
ADL20201202000 0.20mm 2 120 2000 1.05R      1.21R    2 100.00R  2 415.00R
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
ADL30200201250 0.30mm 2 20 1250 2.13R      2.45R    2 662.50R  3 061.88R
ADL30200301250 0.30mm 2 30 1250 1.95R      2.24R    2 437.50R  2 803.13R
ADL30200401250 0.30mm 2 40 1250 1.86R      2.14R    2 325.00R  2 673.75R
ADL30200501250 0.30mm 2 50 1250 1.80R      2.07R    2 250.00R  2 587.50R
ADL30200601250 0.30mm 2 60 1250 1.77R      2.04R    2 212.50R  2 544.38R
ADL30200751250 0.30mm 2 75 1250 1.73R      1.99R    2 162.50R  2 486.88R
ADL30200901250 0.30mm 2 90 1250 1.71R      1.97R    2 137.50R  2 458.13R
ADL30201001250 0.30mm 2 100 1250 1.70R      1.96R    2 125.00R  2 443.75R
ADL30201201250 0.30mm 2 120 1250 1.68R      1.93R    2 100.00R  2 415.00R
Seasonal | Disposable | Made to last 12 months* | 16mm Diameter
Light Dripline 0.20mm Wall Thickness
Seasonal | Disposable | Made to last 6 months* | 16mm Diameter
Dated: 01/05/2024 | Price in ZAR | Price excluding delivery and fittings | Price subject to change without notice
Light Dripline 0.30mm Wall Thickness
Page 2 of 5
The Afriq Water Group
Phone: +27 61 502 2547 | Email: admin@afriqwater.co.za | Website: www.afriqwater.co.za
 Dripline Rolls
 Dripline Irrigation
Commercial_
Pricelist_
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
ADM40200201000 0.40mm 2 20 1000 2.60R      2.99R    2 600.00R  2 990.00R
ADM40200301000 0.40mm 2 30 1000 2.42R      2.78R    2 420.00R  2 783.00R
ADM40200401000 0.40mm 2 40 1000 2.33R      2.68R    2 330.00R  2 679.50R
ADM40200501000 0.40mm 2 50 1000 2.28R      2.62R    2 280.00R  2 622.00R
ADM40200601000 0.40mm 2 60 1000 2.24R      2.58R    2 240.00R  2 576.00R
ADM40200751000 0.40mm 2 75 1000 2.20R      2.53R    2 200.00R  2 530.00R
ADM40200901000 0.40mm 2 90 1000 2.18R      2.51R    2 180.00R  2 507.00R
ADM40201001000 0.40mm 2 100 1000 2.17R      2.50R    2 170.00R  2 495.50R
ADM40201201000 0.40mm 2 120 1000 2.15R      2.47R    2 150.00R  2 472.50R
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
ADM60200200700 0.60mm 2 20 700 3.62R      4.16R    2 534.00R  2 914.10R
ADM60200300700 0.60mm 2 30 700 3.44R      3.96R    2 408.00R  2 769.20R
ADM60200400700 0.60mm 2 40 700 3.35R      3.85R    2 345.00R  2 696.75R
ADM60200500700 0.60mm 2 50 700 3.30R      3.80R    2 310.00R  2 656.50R
ADM60200600700 0.60mm 2 60 700 3.26R      3.75R    2 282.00R  2 624.30R
ADM60200750700 0.60mm 2 75 700 3.22R      3.70R    2 254.00R  2 592.10R
ADM60200900700 0.60mm 2 90 700 3.20R      3.68R    2 240.00R  2 576.00R
ADM60201000700 0.60mm 2 100 700 3.19R      3.67R    2 233.00R  2 567.95R
ADM60201200700 0.60mm 2 120 700 3.17R      3.65R    2 219.00R  2 551.85R
Dated: 01/05/2024 | Price in ZAR | Price excluding delivery and fittings | Price subject to change without notice
Medium Dripline 0.40mm Wall Thickness
4 Year Dripline* | 16mm Diameter
Medium Dripline 0.60mm Wall Thickness
4 Year Dripline* | 16mm Diameter
Page 3 of 5
The Afriq Water Group
Phone: +27 61 502 2547 | Email: admin@afriqwater.co.za | Website: www.afriqwater.co.za
 Dripline Rolls
 Dripline Irrigation
Commercial_
Pricelist_
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
ADH90100000500 0.90mm 2 BLANCO 500 4.51R      5.19R    2 255.00R  2 593.25R
ADH90200200500 0.90mm 2 20 500 5.01R      5.76R    2 505.00R  2 880.75R
ADH90200300500 0.90mm 2 30 500 4.84R      5.57R    2 420.00R  2 783.00R
ADH90200400500 0.90mm 2 40 500 4.76R      5.47R    2 380.00R  2 737.00R
ADH90200500500 0.90mm 2 50 500 4.71R      5.42R    2 355.00R  2 708.25R
ADH90200600500 0.90mm 2 60 500 4.67R      5.37R    2 335.00R  2 685.25R
ADH90200750500 0.90mm 2 75 500 4.64R      5.34R    2 320.00R  2 668.00R
ADH90200900500 0.90mm 2 90 500 4.62R      5.31R    2 310.00R  2 656.50R
ADH90201000500 0.90mm 2 100 500 4.61R      5.30R    2 305.00R  2 650.75R
ADH90201200500 0.90mm 2 120 500 4.59R      5.28R    2 295.00R  2 639.25R
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
ADH10100000400 1.00mm 2 BLANCO 400 4.76R      5.47R    1 904.00R  2 189.60R
ADH10200200400 1.00mm 2 20 400 5.21R      5.99R    2 084.00R  2 396.60R
ADH10200300400 1.00mm 2 30 400 5.06R      5.82R    2 024.00R  2 327.60R
ADH10200400400 1.00mm 2 40 400 4.98R      5.73R    1 992.00R  2 290.80R
ADH10200500400 1.00mm 2 50 400 4.94R      5.68R    1 976.00R  2 272.40R
ADH10200600400 1.00mm 2 60 400 4.91R      5.65R    1 964.00R  2 258.60R
ADH10200750400 1.00mm 2 75 400 4.88R      5.61R    1 952.00R  2 244.80R
ADH10200900400 1.00mm 2 90 400 4.86R      5.59R    1 944.00R  2 235.60R
ADH10201000400 1.00mm 2 100 400 4.85R      5.58R    1 940.00R  2 231.00R
ADH10201200400 1.00mm 2 120 400 4.83R      5.55R    1 932.00R  2 221.80R
Dated: 01/05/2024 | Price in ZAR | Price excluding delivery and fittings | Price subject to change without notice
Heavy Dripline 1.00mm Wall Thickness
5 Year Dripline* | 16mm Diameter
Heavy Dripline 0.90mm Wall Thickness
5 Year Dripline* | 16mm Diameter
Page 4 of 5
The Afriq Water Group
Phone: +27 61 502 2547 | Email: admin@afriqwater.co.za | Website: www.afriqwater.co.za
 Dripline Rolls
 Dripline Irrigation
Commercial_
Pricelist_
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
IPM40200201000 0.40mm 2 20 1000 2.20R      2.53R    2 200.00R  2 530.00R
IPM40200301000 0.40mm 2 30 1000 2.03R      2.33R    2 030.00R  2 334.50R
IPM40200401000 0.40mm 2 40 1000 1.94R      2.23R    1 940.00R  2 231.00R
IPM40200601000 0.40mm 2 60 1000 1.85R      2.13R    1 850.00R  2 127.50R
IPM40200751000 0.40mm 2 75 1000 1.81R      2.08R    1 810.00R  2 081.50R
IPM40200901000 0.40mm 2 90 1000 1.79R      2.06R    1 790.00R  2 058.50R
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
IPM60200200700 0.60mm 2 20 700 2.88R      3.31R    2 016.00R  2 318.40R
IPM60200300700 0.60mm 2 30 700 2.70R      3.11R    1 890.00R  2 173.50R
IPM60200400700 0.60mm 2 40 700 2.61R      3.00R    1 827.00R  2 101.05R
IPM60200600700 0.60mm 2 60 700 2.52R      2.90R    1 764.00R  2 028.60R
IPM60200750700 0.60mm 2 75 700 2.49R      2.86R    1 743.00R  2 004.45R
IPM60200900700 0.60mm 2 90 700 2.46R      2.83R    1 722.00R  1 980.30R
CODE
Wall
Thickness
Litre
p/hr
Emitter
Spacing
(cm)
Coil
Length
(m)
Price
p/m
Excl. VAT
Price
p/m
Incl. VAT
Price
Excl.
VAT
Price
Incl.
VAT
IPH90200200500 0.90mm 2 20 500 3.99R      4.59R    1 995.00R  2 294.25R
IPH90200300500 0.90mm 2 30 500 3.81R      4.38R    1 905.00R  2 190.75R
IPH90200400500 0.90mm 2 40 500 3.72R      4.28R    1 860.00R  2 139.00R
IPH90200600500 0.90mm 2 60 500 3.63R      4.17R    1 815.00R  2 087.25R
IPH90200750500 0.90mm 2 75 500 3.59R      4.13R    1 795.00R  2 064.25R
IPH90200900500 0.90mm 2 90 500 3.57R      4.11R    1 785.00R  2 052.75R
Medium Dripline 0.60mm Wall Thickness
4 Year Dripline* | 12mm Diameter
Heavy Dripline 0.90mm Wall Thickness
5 Year Dripline* | 12mm Diameter
12mm Diameter Dripline Rolls
Medium Dripline 0.40mm Wall Thickness
4 Year Dripline* | 12mm Diameter
PDF Downloads: Click here
Dated: 01/05/2024 | Price in ZAR | Price excluding delivery and fittings | Price subject to change without notice
Dripline Irrigation Brochure
Page 5 of 5
The Afriq Water Group
Phone: +27 61 502 2547 | Email: admin@afriqwater.co.za | Website: www.afriqwater.co.za